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№

01

03

07

05

02

06

04

08

name and surnameMEDAL

MARTINA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA

KAWINKIT OLANKITCHAROEN

YUCHEN CHEN

NIKOLA STANIMIROV KOSTOV

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

KYLYMDAR OMOROV

PASHAM ALIZADA

SULDUZ HAJIYEV

SURKHAY MAMMADYAROV

country

Bulgaria

Thailand

Hong Kong 

Bulgaria

Kyrgyzstan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Kazakhstan

9

15

11

17

13

19

23

21

25

10

16

12

18

22

14

20

24

26

RUSLAN SAFAROV

PHAN GIA HUY

SAURBAYEV DINMUKHAMED

HEITOR PARAVIDINE SASAKI

ELDAR HASANZADA

BAIKHAN ABDYLLAEV

MESHAIK ARIF SEYMUR

FELIPE VELLOSO PEREIRA LIMA

BUNLENG CHHUN

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

GABRIELA VLADOVA MIHOVA

AINUR AUBAKIR

AISHA AMBA

NGUYEN THE BAO CHAU

ALISHER MAMADALIEV

ARIET TUTASHEV

DAVI ZANCHETTA AGUIAR

AISHA TURLYBAKY

JING YEAK HE

Azerbaijan

Vietnam

Kazakhstan

Brazil

Azerbaijan

Kyrgyzstan

Azerbaijan

Brazil

Cambodia

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Vietnam

Kyrgyzstan

Kyrgyzstan

Brazil

Kazakhstan

CAMBODIA 
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27

39

33

45

29

41

35

47

31

43

37

49

51

28

40

34

46

30

42

36

48

50

32

44

38

YERSHAT GULDANA

MARCELO VIEIRA DA SILVA FILHO

AIZERE BAIYRBEK

AMIRKHAN SAPAROV

ETHAN ISAAC A. BOLARIO

DECHEH VORN PHEAK

ĐÀM NGUYỄN GIA KỲ

KARDELEN TUNCHEL

SALIYEVA ZEINE ALMAZOVNA

AIDEN CHEA

UCHRAL ABU ZAFAR

LIHAK LENG

TURGUT ASLANOV

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

BEKAY ORYNGAZY

ABZHAPPAR ISLAMBEK

CHANRITHYA LOR

ILIM TOKTONAZAROV

SEREYBOTH KHENG

ZHANNA ZAKHAROVA

ĐỖ TẤN PHÁT

KOZAHAKHMET NURASSYL

SOVANNSOLYZA KING

SARA HAGVERDIYEVA

MATHEUS VINICIUS REZENDE DE PAULA

NAMUUN LKHAGVASUREN

Kazakhstan

Brazil

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Laos

CAMBODIA

Vietnam

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

CAMBODIA

Mongolia

CAMBODIA

Azerbaijan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

CAMBODIA

Kyrgyzstan

CAMBODIA

Kazakhstan

Vietnam

Kazakhstan

CAMBODIA

Azerbaijan

Brazil

Mongolia


